Amphenol®
LPT Connector Series
The new LPT Series from Amphenol Industrial Operations
(AIO) is based on the MIL-C-26482 Series I. Amphenol’s
original PT Series is a cost effective metal bayonet
connector versed in all major global signal application
markets.

Recommended operating AC voltage I# 250V II# 500V
Test voltage AC, 60 Hz I# 1500V II# 2300V
How to Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
LPT 06 SE 12- 10 S W (023) (EMI) (LC)
Product Line Shell Style Service Classes Shell Size Insert Arrangement Gender Insert Rotation Shell Plating Variations
LPT
00: Wall Mount
Receptacle
A: General Duty 8 4 P: Pin W (023): Nickel
(SR): Strain
relief clamo
Less
contacts
01: Inline Receptacle
SE: Open Wire
Sealing
10 2,5,6 S: Socket X
(027): Black Zinc
(conductive)
Based on
application
02: Box Mount
Receptacle
G: Heat shrink
boot adapter
12 3,4,8,10 Y
(025): Black Zinc
(non-conductive)
07: Jam Nut
Receptacle
SE(SR): Strain
relief clamp
14 4,5,8,12,15,19,22,AA Z (072): Gray ZiNi
06: Straight Plug PG: Cable gland 16 8,26
(005B): Black
Anodized
18 5,
20 16,41
22 25,36,55
24 31,61
00: Wall Mount Receptacle
07: Jam Nut Receptacle 06: Straight Plug
01: Inline Receptacle 02: Box Mount Receptacle
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Circular Connector category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
C015 10F006 001 1  5M2530B10P  600247N007  600259N006  600273N007  600432N009  6280-2PG-519  6280-3PG-311  6280-3SG-311
6280-7SG-3DC  6280-7SG-522  6282-5PG-311  6282-6PG-519  6282-8SG-311  6283-11  6283-15  6290  6293  6382-2PG-311  6382-2PG-3DC
6382-2SG-321  6382-2SG-3DC  6382-4SG-516  67-03E20-37P  681-PMG  CXS3102A14S2P  CXS3102A181S  CXS3106A14S6S
D38999/20FC8SA L/C  MB12P-1  MB12R-6  7251-2PG-300  7251-2SG-300  7251-4PG-300  7251-4SG-300  7251-5PG-300  7251-5SG-300
7251-6SG-300  7251-7PG-300  7251-8PG-300  7271-6SG-300  7282-3PG-300-CH3  73000005663  75-190011-03P  75-190216-08S  75-190218-
10P  75-214636-52P  75-474118-10P  75-474211-03P  75-474218-19S